HF11F MINIATURE HIGH POWER RELAY
RoHS compliant
1C, 2C, 3C, QZ, 1A, 2A, 3A, QH
1B, 2B, 3B, QD
50mΩ max.(at 6VDC 100mA)
AgSnO2
0.6mm min.
25A 415VAC,15A 28VDC3)

OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT Unit: mm
Outline Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: 1) The customer special requirement express as special code after evaluating by Hongfa.
Standard cover
12 2 T
DC: 12, 24, 110, 220
AC: 12, 24, 120, 240
F: Flange mounting NIL: Standard
Type
Coil form
Coil voltage
1Z: 1 Form C    2Z: 2 Form C   3Z: 3 Form C
QZ: 1 Form Z   QH: 1 Form X   QD: 1 Form Y
1H: 1 Form A    2H: 2 Form A   3H: 3 Form A
1D: 1 Form B    2D: 2 Form B   3D: 3 Form B
Contact arrangemen
Installation method
2: QC terminal (4.8x0.5mm)
5: QC terminal(6.4x0.8mm)Terminals
T: AgSnO2Contact material
A: AC NIL: DC
HF11F /A -1Z F F
F: Class FInsulation standard
38max
4.8 0.5
“2” type terminal “5” type terminal
6.4 0.8
7
4
1
8
5
2
9
6
3
A B
191
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PC BOARD LAYOUT
Unit：mm
PCB Layout
(Bottom view)
Flange cover
6.4 0.8
38max
7
4
1
8
5
2
9
6
3
A B
Outline Dimensions
63.5
2xØ3.5
192
D type
H type
22.2
38 max
6.4 0.8
22.2
38 max
6.4 0.8
Notes: Terminal shown is Type 5; Type 2 terminal is optional.
Notes: 1) In case of no tolerance shown in outline dimension: outline dimension ≤1mm, tolerance should be ±0.2mm; outline dimension >1mm